
Sr.No.

2

4

6

7

1

3

5

8

REQUIREMENT

Name of the school with address (strictly as per Affiliation 

sanction letter or as permitted by the Board) with pin 

code no.

(i)  E. mail

(ii)  Ph.No.

Year of establishment of school

Whether NOC from State/ UT or recommendation of 

Embassy of India obtained

(i)  NOC No.

(ii)  NOC issuing date

Is the school is recognized, if yes by which Authority

Status of affiliation: Permanent/Regular/Provisional

(i)  Affiliation No.

(ii)  Affiliation with the Board since

(iii)  Extension of affiliation up to

(iv) Affliated for

Name of Trust/Society/Company Registered under 

section 25 of the company Act 1956.

Period up to which Registration of Trust/Society is valid

Name of the Manager 
President/Chairman/Correspondent

(i)  In Acres

(ii)  In sq. mtrs

(iii) Built up area (sq.mtrs)

8208.45 sq. mtrs.

Science , Library, Maths Lab , Sports Room , Music 

Room, Dance Room, Arts Room, Activity Room

PTI

PRT

Music Teacher

Yes

Yes

9

10

(iv) Gymnasium

(v) Music Rooms

DETAILS

Espalier Heritage School

Near Trimbak Vidya Mandir, Belgaon Dhaga,Nashik

MAHARASHTRA , 422002

espalierheritage@gmail.com

9890002258 / 9604700333

2018

Dr. Prajakta Joshi

Area of School Campus

5 Acres (5,12,000 Sq. ft.)

19981.41 sq. mtrs.

2709.06 sq. mtrs.

Art Teacher

Special Educator

Yes

1130952

1st April, 2020

31st March, 2023

Middle Class
Syllabus  Class 1 to 8

Young Educational Society, Nashik

Yes

NOC-4018/C.R.No.209

20th March 2019

Yes -Under Secretary, Government of Maharshtra.

Permanent

Health Wellness Teacher

Librarian

(iv) Area of playground in sq. mtrs

Other facilities

(i) Outdoor Games

(ii) Indoor Games

(iii) Dance Rooms

(vi)Art Rooms

(vii)Chess

(ix) Health and Medical Check up

Principal

TGT

Espalier Heritage School

1

1

1

1

1

Number of teaching staff

1

5

1

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

mailto:espalierheritage@gmail.com


Class Sections

I 2

II 2

III 2

IV 1

V 1

VI 1

VII 1

VIII 1

IX 1

Class Sections Girls Boys
Student 

Count

I 2 36 17 53

II 2 28 22 50

III 1 25 21 46

IV 1 20 11 31

V 1 16 13 29

VI 1 17 6 23

VII 1 9 4 13

VIII 1 19 12 31

IX 1 9 7 16

Total 179 113 292
Students Teacher Ratio = 1:15

For Primary Class : Teacher Ratio = 1 : 1.5

For Middle School Class : Teacher Ratio = 1 : 2

14

Class wise Enrolment of school for the current session

Student Count

53

50

46

31

29

23

13

16

Details of salary being paid by the school to Teaching staff/Non Teaching staff

PTI

Mode of payment of salary

(i)  Name of the Bank through which salary is

drawing

9300-34800 + GP 4200

ECS

HDFC Bank

Designation

Principal

TGT

PRT

12

11

(i)   Size of the Library in sq. feet

Genderwise Enrolment of school for the current session

(ii)  No. of Magazines 7

(iii) No. of Dailies 3

(iv) No of  Reference books 430

(v)  No of Total Books- 2051

46 x 27 Sq.ft.

13

Library facilities

31

Total                                                                         292

Total Emoluments

From Rs.

15600-39100+ GP 5400

9300-34800 + GP 4600

9300-34800 + GP 4200


