ESPALIER HERITAGE SCHOOL						
Sr.No.	REQUIREMENT	DETAILS				
1	Name of the school with address (strictly as per Affiliation sanction letter or as permitted by the Board) with pin code no.	Espalier Heritage School Near Trimbak Vidya Mandir, Belgaon Dhaga,Nashik MAHARASHTRA , 422002				
	(i) E. mail	espalierheritage@gmail.com				
	(ii) Ph.No.	9890002258 / 9604700333				
2	Year of establishment of school	2018				
3	Whether NOC from State/ UT or recommendation of Embassy of India obtained	Yes				
	(i) NOC No.	NOC-4018/C.R.No.209				
	(ii) NOC issuing date	20th March 2019				
4	Is the school is recognized, if yes by which Authority	Yes -Under Secretary, Government of Maharshtra.				
	Status of affiliation: Permanent/Regular/Provisional	Permanent				
5	(i) Affiliation No.	1130952				
5	(ii) Affiliation with the Board since	1st April, 2020				
	(iii) Extension of affiliation up to	31st March, 2023 Middle Class				
	(iv) Affliated for	Syllabus Class 1 to 8				
6	Name of Trust/Society/Company Registered under section 25 of the company Act 1956. Period up to which Registration of Trust/Society is valid	Young Educational Society, Nashik				
7	Name of the Manager President/Chairman/Correspondent	Dr. Prajakta Joshi				
	Area of School Campus					
8	(i) In Acres	5 Acres (5,12,000 Sq. ft.)				
	(ii) In sq. mtrs	19981.41 sq. mtrs.				
	(iii) Built up area (sq.mtrs)	2709.06 sq. mtrs.				
	(iv) Area of playground in sq. mtrs	8208.45 sq. mtrs.				
9	Other facilities	Science , Library, Maths Lab , Sports Room , Music Room, Dance Room, Arts Room, Activity Room				
	(i) Outdoor Games	Yes				
	(ii) Indoor Games	Yes				
	(iii) Dance Rooms	Yes				
	(iv) Gymnasium	Yes				
	(v) Music Rooms	Yes				
	(vi)Art Rooms	Yes				
	(vii)Chess	Yes				
	(ix) Health and Medical Check up	Yes				
	Number of teaching staff					
	Principal	<u>1</u> 5				
10	TGT PTI	1				
	PIT	12				
	Music Teacher	1				
	Art Teacher	1				
	Special Educator	1				
	Health Wellness Teacher	1				
	Librarian	1				
	2101 111 1111	-				

	Details of salary being paid by the school to Teaching staff/Non Teaching staff				
		Designation	Total Emoluments		
			From Rs.		
11		Principal	15600-39100+ GP 5400		
	TGT		9300-34800 + GP 4600		
		PRT	9300-34800 + GP 4200		
		PTI	9300-34800 + GP 4200		
			ECS		
12	(i) Name of the Bank through which salary is		ECS		
	(1)	drawing	HDFC Bank		
	l	Library facilities			
	1		AC 27 C 6		
		(i) Size of the Library in sq. feet	46 x 27 Sq.ft.		
13		(ii) No. of Magazines	7		
13		(iii) No. of Dailies	3 430		
		(iv) No of Reference books (v) No of Total Books-	2051		
		Class wise Enrolment of school f			
	Class	Sections	Student Count		
	I	2	53		
	II	2	50		
	III	2	46		
14	IV	1	31		
	V	1	29		
	VI	1	23		
	VII	1	13		
	VIII	1	31		
	IX	1	16		
		Total	292		
		Genderwise Enrolment of school for t	he current session	1	
Class	Sections	Girls	Boys	Student Count	
I	2	36	17	53	
II	2	28	22	50	
III	1	25	21	46	
IV V	1 1	20	11 13	31	
VI	1	17	6	23	
VII	1	9	4	13	
VIII	1	19	12	31	
IX	1	9	7	16	
Total		179	113	292	
	•	Students Teacher Ratio =	= 1:15	•	

For Primary Class : Teacher Ratio = 1 : 1.5 For Middle School Class : Teacher Ratio = 1 : 2